     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
EMC Cable Gland D Series Metric Thread
As a manufacturing company that has a very
strong focus on JIXIANG CONNECTOR® EMC
Cable Gland D Series Metric Thread.This gives us
a good reputation and makes our partners happy
and satisfied.We have the perfect assembly line to

diameter(m
m)
Board
caliber(m
m)
Thread
length
GL(mm
)
Joint
length(m
m)
Wrench
diamete
r (mm)
JX-D.M12-EMC M12*1.5 6.5-3 12 12-12.2 7 19 14
JX-D.M14-EMC M14*1.5 8-4 14 14-14.2 7 19 17
JX-D.M16-EMC M16*1.5 8-4 16 16-16.2 8 20 18
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-D.M18-EMC M18*1.5 10-5 18 18-18.2 8 21 20
JX-D.M20-EMC M20*1.5 12-6 20 20-20.2 8 22 22
JX-D.M22-EMC M22*1.5 14-10 22 22-22.2 8 23 24
JX-D.M24-EMC M24*1.5 14-10 24 24-24.2 9 25 24/27
JX-D.M25A-EM
C
M25*1.5 14-10 25 25-25.2 9 25 24/27
JX-D.M25B-EM

JX-D.M60B-EM
C
M60*2 44-37 60 60-60.2 13 38 64
JX-D.M63A-EM
C
M63*1.5 44-37 63 63-63.2 13 38 64/68
JX-D.M63B-EM
C
M63*2 44-37 63 63-63.2 13 38 64/68
JX-D.M64A-EM
C
M64*1.5 44-37 64 64-64.2 13 38 64/68
JX-D.M64B-EM
C
M64*2 44-37 64 64-64.2 13 38 64/68
JX-D.M72-EMC M72*2 52-42 72 72-72.2 15 42 65/68
JX-D.M75-EMC M75*2 52-42 75 75-75.2 15 42 78
JX-D.M80-EMC M80*2 62-50 80 80-80.2 15 45 86/88
JX-D.M88-EMC M88*2 70-60 88 88-88.2 15 45 98
JX-D.M100-EM
C
M100*2 80-70 100 100-100.2 15 45 110
EMC Cable Gland D Series Metric Thread Feature And Application